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Royal Caribbean

07 Nights
Vision of the Seas: Eastern Mediterranean Cruise

Summary

Welcome aboard Vision of the Seas

Discover the magic and mystery of Venice, a city built entirely on water. Along the iconic Piazza San Marco, elaborate buildings
attest to its splendor and elegance. But the city's character lies along crooked calli and across little bridges

Located where the Balkans meet the Adriatic, Kotor sits on a deep bay surrounded by soaring cliffs. A hilltop fortress stands
guard over the walled medieval Old Town, where you'll find small piazzas, elegant palazzos, lively cafes and shops.

Corfu is a magical mix of history, culture and nature that has enchanted great powers from the Byzantines to the British. Visit the
countryside and beaches, explore elegant palaces or stroll the streets and lanes of the Old Town.

Discover the splendors of Greece’s epic past in the ancient city that is also the capital of a modern nation. The hilltop Acropolis
has overlooked Athens for 2,500 years. Below, a park-like promenade links many iconic sights.

One of the most popular Greek islands, Mykonos mixes sun, fun, glamour and tradition. Relax at a beach and wander the maze-
like streets of the scenic, chic port-town. Delos, a sacred islet of antiquity, is a boat ride away.

Kefalonia, the largest of the Ionion Islands, is perfect for nature and history lovers. Discover rugged mountains, forests, golden
beaches, and dramatic coastline. In the port of Argostoli explore a vibrant culture shaped by a rich past.

Overview

Country: Italy — Montenegro — Greece

Cities: Venice — Kotor — Corfu — Athens — Chania — Argostoli — Venice
Ship: Vision of the Seas

Season: November — April 2017

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights

Port of departure:  Venice

Starting Price: $730
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Sailing Itinerary

Date Ports of Call

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri

Sat

Venice

Kotor

Corfu

Athens
Chania, Crete
Argostoli
Cruising
Venice

Arrival

2:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

6:45 AM

®

Wild Discovery

Departure
5:00 PM

8:00 PM
2:30 PM
8:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

#* All itineraries are subject to change without notice

Prices Include

7-night accommodation on full board basis

All activities and animations on board

Starting price per person sharing double in $US

Type of Cabin

Interior

Ocean View

Balcony

Deluxe

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
Airport & port taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

Price
730

1130

1733

1561

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: H-WIN17-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN
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